Position

Accounting/Fiscal Specialist

Accounting/Fiscal Specialist

HR Specialist

Accounting Assistant Il

Mailroom Clerk

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

OCC - Fiscal Services
Office

OCC - Fiscal Services
Office

OCC - Fiscal Services
Office

OCC - Fiscal Services
Office

OCC - Fiscal Services
Office

Total Wages

$66,060

$61,687

$57,159

$56,316

$21,923

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$7,435
$6,927
$6,405

$5,891

$2,439



