Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Accounting/Fiscal Specialist		Coast Community College District	OCC - Fiscal Services Office	\$66,060	\$7,435
Accounting/Fiscal Specialist		Coast Community College District	OCC - Fiscal Services Office	\$61,687	\$6,927
HR Specialist		Coast Community College District	OCC - Fiscal Services Office	\$57,159	\$6,405
Accounting Assistant II		Coast Community College District	OCC - Fiscal Services Office	\$56,316	\$5,891
Mailroom Clerk		Coast Community College District	OCC - Fiscal Services Office	\$21,923	\$2,439